
2025-2026
 Faith Formation Calendar - First Holy Communion
Date Event

September
Sun., 21 September Octoberfest Family Faith Kick-off

 3PM/Lower Lot

Sun., 28 September Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes
10:45-11:35/School

October
Sun., 5 October Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & Adult Catechesis

10:45-11:35/School

Sun., 19 October Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes
10:45-11:25/School All

Sun., 26 October Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes
10:45-11:25/School First Holy Communion

November Grades 1-4

Sun., 2 November Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & Adult Catechesis
10:45-11:25/School Multiple Groups

Sun., 2 November All Saints & All Souls Celebration
3PM/School

Sun., 9 November Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes
10:45-11:25/School

Sun., 16 November Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes
10:45-11:25/School

Wed., 19 November Play Rehearsal #1
5:30-6:30/HFH

December 
Wed., 3 December Play Rehearsal #2

5:30-6:30/HFH

Sun., 7 December Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & Adult Catechesis
10:45-11:25/School

Wed., 10 December Play Rehearsal #3
5:30-6:30/HFH

Sun., 14 December Nativity Play
following 9:30 Mass

January
Sun., 11 January Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & Adult Catechesis

10:45-11:25/School

Sun., 25 January First Reconciliation Class #1 & FHC Parents Meeting & Faith Formation 
Grades 1-4

10:45-11:25/School

February
Sun., 1 February Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & Adult Catechesis

10:45-11:25/School

Sun., 8 February Grades 1-4 Faith Formation, First Reconciliation Class #2 & FHC Parents 
Meeting 10:45-11:25/School

Wed., 18 February Ash Wednesday - Lent Begins varies/Church

Fri., 20 February Stations of the Cross & Pizza 6:00-7:30/HFH+Church

Sun., 22 February Grades 1-4 Faith Formation, First Reconciliation Class #3 & FHC Parents 
Meeting 10:45-11:25/School

March 
Sun., 1 March Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & Adult Catechesis 10:45-11:25/School

Sat., 7 March First Reconciliation Retreat 10:30-12:30/HFH

Sun., 8 March Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes 10:45-11:25/School

Mon., 9 March First Reconciliation 5pm-6:30/Church

Sun., 15 March Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & First Communion Class #1 10:45-11:25/School

Sun., 22 March Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & First Communion Class #2 10:45-11:25/School

Sun., 29 March Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & First Communion Class #3 10:45-11:25/School

April
Fri., 3 April    Good Friday varies/Church

Sun., 5 April Easter Sunday varies/Church

Sun., 12 April Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes & Adult Catechesis 10:45-11:25/School

Wed., 15 April First Holy Communion Rehearsal #1 5-7pm/Church

Sun., 19 April Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes 10:45-11:25/School

Wed., 22 April First Holy Communion Rehearsal #2 5-6/Church

Sat., 25 April First Communion Retreat 10:30-12:30/HFH

Sun., 26 April Grades 1-4 Faith Formation Classes 10:45-11:25/School

Wed., 29 April First Holy Communion Rehearsal #3 5-6/Church

May 
Sat., 2 May First Holy Communion 10:30 am/Church

Sun., 3 May May Crowning 9:30/Church

Parish Clergy and Staff Parish Schedule

Father Luke P. Suarez, Pastor Sacrament of Reconciliation: Confession

Christina Pride: Director of All
Evangelization and Faith Formation TUESDAYS: 7:00pm-8:30pm First Holy Communion

Grades 1-4
Stephanie LaPointe: Business Manager SATURDAYS: 4:15-5:00pm or anytime upon request Multiple Groups
Sally Sluga: Parish Secretary 

Ginny Mullen: Safe Environments 

Coordinator Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament: TUESDAYS: 7:00-8:30pm

Joseph Vitti: Music Director 

Daily Mass: 

Church of the Holy Spirit MONDAY, TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY: 7:30 am SATURDAY: 8:30 am Director's email: DFF@HolySpiritStamford.org
403 Scofieldtown Rd

Stamford CT 06903 Sunday Mass:

HolySpiritStamford.org SATURDAY VIGIL 5:15 pm, Bad Weather Cancellations will be Announced on Website

(203) 322-3722 SUNDAY 7:30 am, 9:30 am, 11:30 am (We Ordinarily Follow Stamford Public School Cancellations)

Church of the Holy Spirit

Time/Location


